THE DATASHEET OF
ICS932S208DFLFT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ICS932S208
IDT®  Programmable Timing Control HubTM for Next Gen P4TM Processor 0743H—03/15/13
Programmable Timing Control HubTM for Next Gen
P4TM Processor
1

aaa C
TSSOP Package Drawing and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
932S208DFLF Tubes 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
932S208DFLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
932S208DGLN Tubes 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932S208DGLNT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932S208DGLF Tubes 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932S208DGLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
 "LF" or "LN" suffix are the Annealed Pb-Free configuration,  RoHS compliant.
 "D" is the device revision designator (will not correlate to with the datasheet revision).
ICS932S208
Programmable Timing Control HubTM for Next Gen P4TM Processor